O i TRAP™OrganicTRAP™
Automatic Organic Removal Systems
• Removes organics, including tannins, that cause staining, bad taste and odor
• Improves taste  odor and color of water• Improves taste, odor and color of water
CASCADIAN® OrganicTRAP™
Automatic Organic Removal System
• For Treatment of Waters with Naturally Occurring For Treatment of Waters with Naturally Occurring
Organics (including tannins)

Part #: Tank Size
(inch)
Height
w/Valve
(inch)
Best
Results
GPM
Excellent
Results
GPM
Good
Results
GPM
ORTRAP-09EM 9 X 48 56 1 2 4
ORTRAP-10EM 10 X 54 62 1.5 3 6
ORTRAP-12EM 12 X 52 60 2 4 8
ORTRAP-13EM 13 X 54 62 2.5 5 10
ORTRAP-14EM 14 X 65 73 3 6 12
ORTRAP-16EM 16 X 65 73 4 8 16
Organic staining inside new
dishwasher after three months.
REMOVAL of ORGANICS
• The unique OrganicTRAP™ media removes naturally occurring organic substances including tannins that foul